ADJUSTABLE
PITCH
Axial Flow Fans
2 Tel +603 7846 0340            Email info@elta.asia            Website elta.asia
Description
ADJUSTABLE PITCH AXIAL FLOW FANS
The AP Series of axial flow fans is available in an extensive range
of variants and Airflow performance. They can be manufactured

noise levels is available from the Elta Product Selection
Program.
How To Order
Construction
Casings are hot-dip galvanised mild steel, or pre-galvanised steel.
Impellers can be GRP (standard) or aluminium. Anti-static
blades for hazardous applications up to 1400mm diameter
are also available.
Motors
Type - squirrel cage, induction motors to suit virtually any
application.
Electricity supply - Three-phase to suit a wide range of voltages
and frequencies.
Bearings - ball
Motors to meet Ex e, Ex d, Ex nA and Ex tD Standards
can be fitted.
Internal thermal Protection
Can be provided as an optional extra.
Testing
Airflow - 315 - 1000mm diameter - BS848:Part 1, 1980
	 1250 - 2000mm diameter - ISO5801:1997
Noise tests - BS848:Part 2, 1985
ADJUSTABLE PITCH AXIAL FLOW FANS
4 Tel +603 7846 0340            Email info@elta.asia            Website elta.asia
AXIAL FLOW FANS QUICK SELECTION GRAPHS
Model Numbers
•	 AP - direct-driven;	 315 to 2000mm diameter
•	 APV - direct-driven;	 315 to 2000mm diameter
•	 APS - direct-driven;	 315 to 2000mm diameter
•	 APB - belt driven;	 315 to 2000mm diameter
•	 BFA - bifurcated;	 400 to 1250mm diameter
qV - Volume Flow, m /s
3